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LAST REPORT

FOLLOWING ARE COLD STORAGE HOLDING OF GRAPES IN CALIFORNIA
AS REPORTED TO THE MARKET NEWS SERVICE BY VARIETY AND PACKAGE COUNT
WITH PREVIOUS YEARS FOR COMPARISON

VARIETY & PACK
AUTUMN ROYAL

Bags

Clamshell

Plain Pack

Wrapped

Other Packages
TOTAL

AUTUMN KING
Bags
Clamshell
Plain Pack
Wrapped
Other Packages
TOTAL

Bl - COLOR
Bags
Clamshell
Plain Pack
Wrapped
Other Packages
TOTAL

ALLISON
Bags
Clamshell
Plain Pack
Wrapped
Other Packages
TOTAL

JACK'S SALUTE
Bags
Clamshell
Plain Pack
Wrapped
Other Packages
TOTAL

SCARLET ROYAL
Bags
Clamshell
Plain Pack
Wrapped
Other Packages
TOTAL

15-Dec-25

16,211
1,311

17,522

110,480
2,984
11,357
0
124,821

170
325

495

220,581
12,270
40,835

273,686

970
1,544

1,078
3,592

138,226
1,278
1,966

417

141,887

30-Nov-25

102,390
6,710
6,793

10,163
126,056

490,230
35,209
249,366

5,107
779,912

266
9,150

9,416

1,027,678
48,735
169,431

126,021
1,371,865

7,845
1,038
1,032

3,244
13,159

232,410
4,507
3,049

1,981
241,947

15-Dec-24 15-Dec-23
24,333 45,358
- 0]
1,726 -
o 0
26,059 45,358
168,612 130,389
5,197 5,345
70,731 0
17,037 0
261,577 135,734
263 -
263 0
1,264,248 117,263
275,012 2,313
68,488 -
114,922 -
1,722,670 119,576
20,470 -
11,898 -
32,368 0
87,548 6,585
9,508 3,317
8,618 -
16,122 -
121,796 9,902
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VARIETY & PACK 15-Dec-25 30-Nov-25 15-Dec-24 15-Dec-23
RED GLOBE
Bags 1,398 4,127 7,179 45
Clamshell 0 0 0 -
Plain Pack - - 3,169 -
Wrapped - - - -
Other Packages - 2,473 - -
TOTAL 1,398 6,600 10,348 45
SWEET GLOBE/SORBET
Bags 251 502 50,991 851
Clamshell - - 796 160
Plain Pack - - - -
Wrapped - - - -
Other Packages 0 0 9,268 -
TOTAL 251 502 61,055 1,011
TIMCO
Bags 4,520 33,981 18,844 45,705
Clamshell - 8,241 1,161 -
Plain Pack - 6,988 24,618 -
Wrapped - - - -
Other Packages - - 1,026 -
TOTAL 4,520 49,210 45,649 45,705
GREAT GREEN
Bags 917 20,337 17,617 24,958
Clamshell - - 787 -
Plain Pack - - - -
Wrapped - - - -
Other Packages - - 7,736 -
TOTAL 917 20,337 26,140 24,958
*OTHER WHITE
Bags 22,244 144,878 2,108 40,038
Clamshell 4,615 11,349 2,564 2,361
Plain Pack 192 66,605 - -
Wrapped - - - -
Other Packages - - - -
TOTAL 27,051 222,832 4,672 42,399
*OTHER RED
Bags 74,215 353,635 55,689 314,029
Clamshell 32,005 65,481 27,212 5,741
Plain Pack 94,105 242,990 10,875 -
Wrapped - - - -
Other Packages 0 1,405 37,544 -
TOTAL 200,325 663,511 131,320 319,770
*OTHER BLACK
Bags 91 13,124 7,971 119,659
Clamshell 1,144 65 293 1,800
Plain Pack - 8,686 4,265 -
Wrapped - - - -
Other Packages - - - -
TOTAL 1,235 21,875 12,529 121,459
GRAND TOTAL 797,700 3,527,222 2,456,446 865,917

NOTE: COLD STORAGE HOLDINGS ARE COLLECTED BY MARKET NEWS FROM COOPERATING
GRAPE SHIPPERS AND COLD STORAGE FACILITIES. Varieties no longer reported are added into the
other category for past years.



